Contract, which are now formulated as follows: 

3. DURATION  

3.1 The period of performance of the Contract is November 2023 – August 2024 (10 

months). 

4. CONTRACT PRICE 
4.1 The Client shall reimburse the Supplier for performance of the mandate in the 

amount of USD 22.400,00 (in words: twenty-two thousand and four hundred 
dollars) including VAT (hereafter “contract price”). The contract price is accepted 
by both parties as non-exceedable. The contract price covers all the costs arising 
for the Supplier in connection with the performance of the mandate. The Supplier